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Precinct

MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE

WARD 1, PRECINCT A
WARD 1, PRECINCT B
WARD 2, PRECINCT A
WARD 2, PRECINCT B
WARD 3, PRECINCT A
WARD 3, PRECINCT B
WARD 4, PRECINCT A
WARD 4, PRECINCT 8
WARD 5, PRECINCT A
WARD 5, PRECINCT B
WARD 6, PRECINCT A
WARD 6, PRECINCT B
WARD 7, PRECINCT A
WARD 7, PRECINCT B
STATEWIDE - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

MASSACHUSETTS - Total

Registered
Voters

1,834
2,021
1,940
1,769
2,162
2,020
1,813
1,839
2,364
2,061
1,892
2,113
2,203
2,104

28,135

28,135

Cards Cast

79
162
206

73
295
419
106
191
597
329
260
342
661
472

4,192

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

79
162
206

73
295
419
106
191
597
329
260
342
661
472

4,192

4,192

Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

431%

8.02%
10.62%

4.13%
13.64%
20.74%

5.85%
10.39%
25.25%
15.96%
13.74%
16.19%
30.00%
22.43%
14.90%

N/A
N/A
14.90%

Open Primary

September 06, 2022

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM
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GOVERNOR (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM
< N m
g 28 2 3 3
Precinct m m. S Precinct 25 g i)
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 71 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 32 39 7
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 141 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 62 76 138
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 164 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 27 130 157
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 63 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 3 30 61
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 244 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 55 185 240
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 341 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 49 270 319
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 89 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 36 51 87
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 166 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 57 107 164
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 439 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 63 346 409
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 245 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 52 184 236
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 232 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 46 178 224
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 292 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 66 212 278
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 547 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 84 434 518
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 419 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 60 331 391
STATEWIDE - Total 3,453 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 720 2,573 3,293
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Total 3453 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 720 2,573 3,293
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Precinct

MASSACHUSETTS

STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A
WARD 1, PRECINCT B
WARD 2, PRECINCT A
WARD 2, PRECINCT B
WARD 3, PRECINCT A
WARD 3, PRECINCT B
WARD 4, PRECINCT A
WARD 4, PRECINCT B
WARD 5, PRECINCT A
WARD 5, PRECINCT B
WARD 6, PRECINCT A
WARD 6, PRECINCT B
WARD 7, PRECINCT A
WARD 7, PRECINCT B

STATEWIDE - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total
MASSACHUSETTS - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

N N =2 O O 0O =2 O O NV O o =2 O O

o

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM
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LT. GOVERNOR (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM
7]
S
8
Precinct .m

MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 71
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 141
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 164
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 63
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 244
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 341
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 89
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 166
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 439
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 245
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 232
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 292
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 547
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 419
STATEWIDE - Total 3,453
Cumulative

Cumutative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Total 3,453

Registered

Voters

1,834
2,021
1,940
1,769
2,162
2,020
1,813
1,839
2,364
2,061
1,892
2,113
2,203
2,104
28,135

0
0
28,135

KIMBERLEY
DRISCOLL

Precinct
MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 32
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 36
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 21
WARD 2, PRECINCT B8 19
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 49
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 56
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 29
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 44
WARD S, PRECINCT A 72
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 30
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 40
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 42
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 63
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 65
STATEWIDE - Total 598
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Total 598

TAMI GOUVEIA

25
12
11
26
20

26
29
13
27
48
36
59

349

349

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM
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Precinct &«

MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 27
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 74
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 129
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 30
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 157
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 254
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 47
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 93
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 327
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 190
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 158
WARD 6, PRECINCT 8 196
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 431
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 282
STATEWIDE - Total 2,395
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Total 2,395

Total Votes

135
162
60
232
330
85
163
428
233
225
286
530
406
3,342

3,342

Unresolved
Write-in

~N O = O 0O =2 ~«u O 0 O & O O O o

o

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM
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ATTORNEY GENERAL (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM
g
s EZ
o 3 S5 ze
§) 5 5 e 2.9
g 4l 1 £
Precinct 8 g3 Precinct 25 3
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 71 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 29 25
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 141 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 58 57
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 164 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 56 89
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 63 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 21 31
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 244 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 82 128
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 341 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 105 168
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 89 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 44 29
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 166 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 67 74
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 439 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 138 205
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 245 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 76 116
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 232 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 80 103
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 292 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 114 121
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 547 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 193 243
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 419 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 157 168
STATEWIDE - Total 3,453 28,135 STATEWIDE - Tota! 1,220 1,557
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 3,453 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 1,220 1,557
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Precinct W

MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 11
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 14
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 14
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 9
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 23
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 34
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 1
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 18
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 66
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 36
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 34
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 38
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 65
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 51
STATEWIDE - Total 424
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Total 424

Total Votes

129
159

61
233
307

159
409
228
217
273
501
376
3,201

3,201

Unresolved
Write-in

HON =2 O O O O O O O O O o = o

o

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM
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SECRETARY OF STATE (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM
4]
6]
]
Precinct .m

MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 71
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 141
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 164
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 63
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 244
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 341
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 89
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 166
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 439
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 245
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 232
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 292
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 547
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 419
STATEWIDE - Total 3,453
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Totat 3,453

Registered

Voters

1,834
2,021
1,940
1,769
2,162
2,020
1,813
1,839
2,364
2,061
1,892
2,113
2,203
2,104
28,135

0
0
28,135

g

:
2z
Sl
Precinct =S

MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 35
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 81
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 120
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 3N
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 151
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 244
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 47
WARD 4, PRECINCT 8 82
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 344
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 185
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 140
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 177
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 375
WARD 7, PRECINCT 8 252
STATEWIDE - Total 2,264
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Total 2,264

TANISHA M.
SULLIVAN

54
38
30
85
83
40
81
83
56
83
105
147
151
1,067

1,067

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM

Total Votes

135
158
61
236
327
87
163
427
241
223
282
522
403
3,331

3,331
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recinct

MASSACHUSETTS

STATEWIDE
JARD 1, PRECINCT A
/ARD 1, PRECINCT B
/ARD 2, PRECINCT A
/ARD 2, PRECINCT B
/ARD 3, PRECINCT A
/ARD 3, PRECINCT B
/ARD 4, PRECINCT A
IARD 4, PRECINCT B
ARD 5, PRECINCT A
/ARD 5, PRECINCT B
ARD 6, PRECINCT A
IARD 6, PRECINCT B
IARD 7, PRECINCT A
IARD 7, PRECINCT B

STATEWIDE - Total

Cumulative

umulative

Cumulative - Total
MASSACHUSETTS - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

W o O 0 O O O O O O N O O = o

o

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM
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TREASURER (DEM) (Vote for 1)

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM

DEM
od
8 kg o B8 5 g2
Precinct Tm nm. w Precinct m. m m w .W|.
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 71 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 60 60 0
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 141 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 114 114 2
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 164 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 144 144 2
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 63 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT 8 59 59 1
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 244 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 204 204 3
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 341 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 243 243 1
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 89 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 7 71 1
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 166 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 139 139 1
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 439 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 341 EZy) 0
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 245 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 194 194 0
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 232 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 177 177 0
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 292 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 238 238 1
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 547 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 413 413 1
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 419 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 315 315 4
STATEWIDE - Total 3,453 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 2,712 2,712 17
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Total 3,453 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 2,712 2,712 17
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AUDITOR (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM
%
3
]
Precinct m

MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 71
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 141
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 164
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 63
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 244
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 341
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 89
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 166
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 439
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 245
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 232
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 292
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 547
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 419
STATEWIDE - Total 3,453
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Total 3,453

Registered

Voters

1,834
2,021
1,940
1,769
2,162
2,020
1,813
1,839
2,364
2,061
1,892
2,113
2,203
2,104
28,135

28,135

2
£

s

x >

Precinct S8

MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 28
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 63
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 72
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 24
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 106
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 141
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 37
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 76
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 188
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 123
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 88
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 115
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 242
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 180
STATEWIDE - Total 1,483
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Total 1,483

DIANA DIiZOGLIO

36
56
75
35
113
133
38
76
177
82
94
145
197
173
1430

1,430

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM

Total Votes

119
147
59
219
274
75
152
365
205
182
260
439
353
2913

2,913
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Precinct

MASSACHUSETTS

STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A
WARD 1, PRECINCT B
WARD 2, PRECINCT A
WARD 2, PRECINCT B
WARD 3, PRECINCT A
WARD 3, PRECINCT B
WARD 4, PRECINCT A
WARD 4, PRECINCT B
WARD 5, PRECINCT A
WARD 5, PRECINCT B
WARD 6, PRECINCT A
WARD 6, PRECINCT B
WARD 7, PRECINCT A
WARD 7, PRECINCT B

STATEWIDE - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total
MASSACHUSETTS - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o = o

N =2 MO O O 2w

o

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
FIRST DISTRICT (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM
3
<
g 25 5 5 8@
Precinct rm. nm, m Precinct m m ..U.u. W.u
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE

WARD 1, PRECINCT A 71 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 60 60 0
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 141 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 113 113 7
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 164 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 149 149 3
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 63 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 58 58 3
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 244 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 207 207 6
WARD 3, PRECINCT B RZY 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 264 264 4
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 89 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 71 7 3
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 166 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 128 128 7
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 439 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 366 366 5
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 245 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 206 206 2
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 232 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 185 185 3
WARD 6, PRECINCT 8 292 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 209 209 16
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 547 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 444 444 6
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 419 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 323 323 8

STATEWIDE - Total 3,453 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 2,783 2,783 73

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 3,453 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 2,783 2,783 73
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EIGHTH DISTRICT (DEM) (Vote for 1)

COUNCILLOR
DEM
B
§)
2
Precinct _.m.
MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 7
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 141
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 164
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 63
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 244
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 341
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 89
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 166
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 439
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 245
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 232
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 292
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 547
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 419
STATEWIDE - Total 3,453
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Total 3,453

Registered

Voters

1,834
2,021
1,940
1,769
2,162
2,020
1,813
1,839
2,364
2,061
1,892
2113
2,203
2,104
28,135

28,135

£

2

a

S

Precinct W

MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 17
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 34
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 38
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 15
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 66
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 137
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 18
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 47
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 171
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 92
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 75
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 96
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 165
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 104
STATEWIDE - Total 1,075
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Total 1,075

MICHAEL

ANTHONY
FENTON

21
38
67
25
53
59
31
40
95
53
42
57
128
88
797

797

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM
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<

>

Precinct <

MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 1
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 29
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 26
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 12
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 55
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 47
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 21
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 37
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 56
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 24
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 48
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 69
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 65
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 84
STATEWIDE - Total 584
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Total 584

JEFFREY S.

MORNEAU

26
26

48
85
14
31
100
63
46
59
145
96
764

764

Total Votes

127
157

61
222
328

155
422
232
211
281
503
372
3,220

3,220

Unresolved

Write-in

N = 0 00O =m0 s, 0 =2 0O O O O

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM
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JENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
TFAMPDEN & HAMPSHIRE DISTRICT (DEM) (Vote for 1)

JEM
wvi

] 2 g g ®

3 g U o e

8 L5 z z 88
recinct .m .m. m Precinct m m ..Um W

MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE
/ARD 1, PRECINCT A 71 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 62 62 0
JARD 1, PRECINCT B 141 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 116 116 6
JARD 2, PRECINCT A 164 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 150 150 0
VARD 2, PRECINCT 8 63 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 60 60 1
VARD 3, PRECINCT A 244 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 215 215 1
VARD 3, PRECINCT B 341 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 290 290 2
VARD 4, PRECINCT A 89 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 74 74 2
VARD 4, PRECINCT 8 166 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 140 140 3
VARD 5, PRECINCT A 439 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 381 381 2
VARD 5, PRECINCT B 245 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 216 216 1
VARD 6, PRECINCT A 232 1.892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 191 191 1
VARD 6, PRECINCT B 292 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT 8 250 250 1
VARD 7, PRECINCT A 547 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 471 471 1
VARD 7, PRECINCT B 419 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 343 343 4
STATEWIDE - Total 3,453 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 2,959 2,959 25
Cumulative Cumulative
‘umulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 3453 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 2,959 2,959 25
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
FIFTH HAMPDEN DISTRICT (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM
z
]
g kg & = g
Precinct Fm. nm_ m Precinct m m w M
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE

WARD 1, PRECINCT A 7 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 63 63 0
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 141 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 124 124 1
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 164 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 147 147 0
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 63 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 60 60 0
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 244 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 213 213 2
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 341 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 270 270 4
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 89 1.813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 81 81 0
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 166 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT 8 151 151 1
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 439 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 363 363 0
WARD 5, PRECINCT 8 245 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 205 205 1
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 232 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 186 186 1
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 292 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 255 255 0
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 547 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 445 445 0
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 419 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 330 330 2

STATEWIDE - Total 3,453 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 2,893 2,893 12

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumuiative 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 3,453 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 2,893 2,893 12



Page: 18 of 33

HAMPDEN DISTRICT (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DEM
g
(V)
g
Precinct m
MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 71
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 141
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 164
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 63
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 244
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 31
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 89
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 166
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 439
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 245
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 232
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 292
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 547
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 419
STATEWIDE - Total 3,453
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Total 3,453

Registered

Voters

1,834
2,021
1,940
1,769
2,162
2,020
1,813
1,839
2,364
2,061
1,892
2,113
2,203
2,104
28,135

28,135

o
zz
g3
Precinct W w.

MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 63
WARD 1, PRECINCT 8 114
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 150
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 57
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 203
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 272
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 71
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 140
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 378
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 216
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 180
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 237
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 451
WARD 7, PRECINCT 8 326
STATEWIDE - Total 2,858
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
MASSACHUSETTS - Total 2,858

Total Votes

114
150
57
203
272
71
140
378
216
180
237
451
326
2,858

2,858

Unresolved

Write-in

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM
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SHERIFF
HAMPDEN COUNTY (DEM) (Vote for 1)
DEM

B 2 m 3 3

S 5, g g 3=

4] R 193 = ]
Precinct m _m. m Precinct m m w m

MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 71 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 61 61 0
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 141 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT 8 119 119 4
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 164 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 151 151 1
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 63 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 59 59 2
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 244 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 205 205 5
WARD 3, PRECINCT 8 341 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 272 272 1
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 89 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 71 A 3
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 166 1.839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 139 139 3
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 439 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 375 375 5
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 245 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 214 214 3
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 232 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 184 184 1
WARD 6, PRECINCT 8 292 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 236 236 2
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 547 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 453 453 2
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 419 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 318 318 1
STATEWIDE - Total 3,453 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 2,857 2,857 33
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 3,453 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 2,857 2,857 33
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GOVERNOR (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP
E
5 3 5 2 g
3 5 o [a) o
2 % g & ] 2
Precinct .m om“. .Vm Precinct m muw ..m
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 4 4 8
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 21 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 9 11 20
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 42 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 23 16 39
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 10 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 4 5 9
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 51 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 25 25 50
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 78 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 33 43 76
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 17 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 5 8 13
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 25 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 13 12 25
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 158 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 74 82 156
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 84 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 48 34 82
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 28 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 13 15 28
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 50 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 27 23 50
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 114 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 52 61 113
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 53 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 19 32 51
STATEWIDE - Total 739 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 349 37 720
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 739 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 349 371 720
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Precinct

MASSACHUSETTS

STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A
WARD 1, PRECINCT B
WARD 2, PRECINCT A
WARD 2, PRECINCT B
WARD 3, PRECINCT A
WARD 3, PRECINCT B
WARD 4, PRECINCT A
WARD 4, PRECINCT B
WARD 5, PRECINCT A
WARD 5, PRECINCT B
WARD 6, PRECINCT A
WARD 6, PRECINCT B
WARD 7, PRECINCT A
WARD 7, PRECINCT B

STATEWIDE - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total
MASSACHUSETTS - Total

Unresolved

Write-in

o O o

-

nn - O O 0O O - O O = =

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM
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LT. GOVERNOR (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP
|
z -
4 y 2 s g
; g : S >
Precinct _m _m. m Precinct m W _m
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 4 4 8
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 21 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 12 7 19
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 42 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 22 14 36
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 10 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 4 4 8
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 51 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 20 26 46
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 78 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 29 42 71
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 17 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 7 8 15
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 25 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 15 9 24
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 158 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 76 71 147
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 84 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 43 34 77
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 28 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 16 10 26
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 50 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 37 11 48
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 114 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 48 60 108
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 53 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 21 27 48
STATEWIDE - Total 739 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 354 327 681
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 739 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 354 327 681
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Precinct

MASSACHUSETTS

STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A
WARD 1, PRECINCT B
WARD 2, PRECINCT A
WARD 2, PRECINCT B
WARD 3, PRECINCT A
WARD 3, PRECINCT B
WARD 4, PRECINCT A
WARD 4, PRECINCT B
WARD 5, PRECINCT A
WARD 5, PRECINCT B
WARD 6, PRECINCT A
WARD 6, PRECINCT B
WARD 7, PRECINCT A
WARD 7, PRECINCT B

STATEWIDE - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total
MASSACHUSETTS - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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o

9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM
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.TTORNEY GENERAL (REP) (Vote for 1)

LEP
$ z g S 5 8¢
ecinct .m M, .nv..v Precinct M W ..m w W
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE

'ARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 8 0
'ARD 1, PRECINCT B 21 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT 8 15 15 1
'ARD 2, PRECINCT A 42 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 34 34 2
ARD 2, PRECINCT B 10 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 8 8 0
IARD 3, PRECINCT A 51 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 40 40 2
ARD 3, PRECINCT B 78 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 64 64 1
ARD 4, PRECINCT A 17 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 14 14 0
ARD 4, PRECINCT B 25 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 18 18 1
/ARD 5, PRECINCT A 158 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 131 131 3
/ARD 5, PRECINCT B 84 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 69 69 0
/ARD 6, PRECINCT A 28 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 25 25 0
JARD 6, PRECINCT B 50 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 44 44 0
VARD 7, PRECINCT A 114 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 87 87 0
VARD 7, PRECINCT B 53 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 37 37 0

STATEWIDE - Total 739 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 594 594 10

Cumulative Cumulative

umulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 739 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 594 594 10
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SECRETARY OF STATE (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP
o
&
g bl 3 Z 3%
recinct .m pm“. m Precinct W m w W
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE

NARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 8 0
NVARD 1, PRECINCT B 21 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 14 14 0
NARD 2, PRECINCT A 42 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 32 32 3
NARD 2, PRECINCT B 10 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 8 8 1
NARD 3, PRECINCT A 51 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 38 38 2
NARD 3, PRECINCT B 78 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 62 62 1
NARD 4, PRECINCT A 17 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 15 15 0
NARD 4, PRECINCT B 25 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 17 17 1
NARD 5, PRECINCT A 158 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 122 122 3
NARD 5, PRECINCT B 84 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 65 65 1
NARD 6, PRECINCT A 28 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 22 22 0
NARD 6, PRECINCT B 50 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 43 43 0
NARD 7, PRECINCT A 114 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 79 79 1
NARD 7, PRECINCT B 53 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 35 35 0

STATEWIDE - Total 739 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 560 560 13

Cumulative Cumulative

Zumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 739 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 560 560 13



Page: 26 of 33 9/6/2022 8:42:23 PM

TREASURER (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP
g £ 5 té
Precinct m m. m Precinct m w M
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE

WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 0 3
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 21 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 0 2
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 42 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 0 11
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 10 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT 8 0 2
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 51 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 0 10
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 78 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 0 12
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 17 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 0 9
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 25 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 0 7
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 158 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 0 22
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 84 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 0 8
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 28 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 0 1
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 50 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 0 6
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 114 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 0 10
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 53 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 0 6

STATEWIDE - Total 739 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 0 109

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 739 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 0 109
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AUDITOR (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP
g
Z
g : 2 sl
3 B g z = )
Precinct m nm, m Precinct m m w W
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 8 0
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 21 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 11 1 0
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 42 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 33 33 1
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 10 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 8 8 1
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 51 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 39 39 1
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 78 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 58 58 2
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 17 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 12 12 0
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 25 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT 8 15 15 1
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 158 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 115 115 3
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 84 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 59 59 1
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 28 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 18 18 0
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 50 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 42 42 0
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 114 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 80 80 0
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 53 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 33 33 1
STATEWIDE - Total 739 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 531 531 11
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumutative - Total 0 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 739 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 531 531 11
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
FIRST DISTRICT (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP
0
3 | 23 Bl
g & g zE & 39
Precinct .m .W m Precinct m W ..m w m
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 8 0
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 21 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 13 13 0
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 42 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 33 33 1
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 10 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 8 8 1
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 51 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 40 40 1
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 78 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 61 61 1
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 17 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 13 13 0
WARD 4, PRECINCT 8 25 1.839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 16 16 1
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 158 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 123 123 2
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 84 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 64 64 1
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 28 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 21 21 0
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 50 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 42 42 0
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 114 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 82 82 0
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 53 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 34 34 0
STATEWIDE - Total 739 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 558 558 8
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 739 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 558 558 8
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COUNCILLOR
EIGHTH DISTRICT (REP) (Vote for 1)
REP

4] . 3 ?

8 | =2 g 2

g Z§ zs 3 B2
Precinct .m m.. m Precinct m m m um. M

MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 8 0
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 21 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 13 13 0
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 42 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 33 33 3
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 10 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 8 8 1
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 51 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 41 41 0
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 78 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 61 61 1
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 17 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 13 13 0
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 25 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 14 14 2
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 158 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 120 120 1
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 84 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 62 62 1
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 28 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 20 20 0
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 50 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B M1 1M 0
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 114 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 78 78 2
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 53 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 33 33 0
STATEWIDE - Total 739 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 545 545 1
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 739 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 545 545 1"
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SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
HAMPDEN & HAMPSHIRE DISTRICT (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP
jr) (%]
8 B 3 : I
g 2§ 53 R )
Precinct m nmn. .Vm Precinct m g o 5=
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE
WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 8 0
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 21 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 14 14 0
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 42 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 32 32 2
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 10 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 8 8 1
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 51 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 37 37 0
WARD 3, PRECINCT 8 78 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 63 63 1
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 17 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 14 14 0
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 25 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 16 16 1
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 158 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 125 125 2
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 84 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 64 64 0
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 28 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 20 20 0
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 50 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 41 41 0
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 114 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 82 82 0
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 53 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 35 35 0
STATEWIDE - Total 739 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 559 559 7
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 739 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 559 559 7
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
FIFTH HAMPDEN DISTRICT (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP
% 3 e ?
o e £ gs
Precinct _m m. m Precinct _m w W..
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE

WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 0 3
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 21 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 0 4
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 42 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 0 10
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 10 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 0 1
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 51 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 0 15
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 78 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 0 13
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 17 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 0 8
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 25 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 0 5
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 158 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 0 21
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 84 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 0 12
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 28 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 0 4
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 50 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT 8 0 8
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 114 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 0 1
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 53 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 0 11

STATEWIDE - Total 739 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 0 126

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 739 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 0 126
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DISTRICT ATTORNEY

HAMPDEN DISTRICT (REP) (Vote for 1)
REP
g L5 I
Precinct _.m. m. m Precinct .m w m
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE

WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 0 2
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 21 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 0 3
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 42 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 0 12
WARD 2, PRECINCT 8 10 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 0 2
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 51 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 0 12
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 78 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 0 12
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 17 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 0 9
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 25 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 0 5
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 158 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 0 16
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 84 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 0 13
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 28 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 0 3
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 50 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 0 7
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 114 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 0 14
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 53 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 0 10

STATEWIDE - Total 739 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 0 120

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 739 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 0 120
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SHERIFF

HAMPDEN COUNTY (REP) (Vote for 1)
REP
g G m = 3 9
Precinct m m, m Precinct m w W
MASSACHUSETTS MASSACHUSETTS
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE

WARD 1, PRECINCT A 8 1,834 WARD 1, PRECINCT A 0 4
WARD 1, PRECINCT B 21 2,021 WARD 1, PRECINCT B 0 3
WARD 2, PRECINCT A 42 1,940 WARD 2, PRECINCT A 0 13
WARD 2, PRECINCT B 10 1,769 WARD 2, PRECINCT B 0 2
WARD 3, PRECINCT A 51 2,162 WARD 3, PRECINCT A 0 14
WARD 3, PRECINCT B 78 2,020 WARD 3, PRECINCT B 0 17
WARD 4, PRECINCT A 17 1,813 WARD 4, PRECINCT A 0 "
WARD 4, PRECINCT B 25 1,839 WARD 4, PRECINCT B 0 7
WARD 5, PRECINCT A 158 2,364 WARD 5, PRECINCT A 0 26
WARD 5, PRECINCT B 84 2,061 WARD 5, PRECINCT B 0 15
WARD 6, PRECINCT A 28 1,892 WARD 6, PRECINCT A 0 4
WARD 6, PRECINCT B 50 2,113 WARD 6, PRECINCT B 0 8
WARD 7, PRECINCT A 114 2,203 WARD 7, PRECINCT A 0 18
WARD 7, PRECINCT B 53 2,104 WARD 7, PRECINCT B 0 1"

STATEWIDE - Total 739 28,135 STATEWIDE - Total 0 153

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumuiative - Total 0 0

MASSACHUSETTS - Total 739 28,135 MASSACHUSETTS - Total 0 153



